
Xterra Parks of Alabama Cheaha State Park Trail Run 8K/15K

8K Division Results

Generated by Race Krewe

on Feb 7, 2018 9:21:01pm EST

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 MICHAEL LOUTZENHEISER Lagrange, GA M 15-19 00:34:14.87 06:54 635

2 J.R. PROCTOR Lincoln, AL M 15-19 00:38:58.78 07:51 659

3 JACOBY DOVE Eastaboga, AL M 25-29 00:40:21.15 08:08 704

4 PATRICK BUSSEY Oxford, AL M 30-34 00:41:55.26 08:26 597

5 SAM COMSUDES Marietta, GA M 0-14 00:41:57.82 08:27 690

6 DYLAN MILES Talladega, AL M 15-19 00:42:58.64 08:39 642

7 TODD LAUZON Luthersville, GA M 55-59 00:44:49.04 09:01 631

8 JASON DICKERSON Helena, AL M 40-44 00:49:16.85 09:55 611

9 DAVID FORRESTER Headland, AL M 35-39 00:49:52.73 10:03 616

10 ROB WYLIE Lincoln, AL M 40-44 00:51:31.87 10:22 687

11 MATT TRACY Birmingham, AL M 25-29 00:51:47.44 10:26 679

12 PREBEN HILLEREN Alabama, US M 15-19 00:54:03.88 10:53 699

13 ANGIE BRANNON Alexandria, AL F 40-44 00:54:26.74 10:58 592

14 RANDY OVERSTREET Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:54:34.52 10:59 653

15 JEFF LAWSON Bessemer, AL M 35-39 00:54:59.27 11:04 634

16 DAVID SCOTT MENK Rainbow City, AL M 0-14 00:55:43.04 11:13 638

17 KEVIN ARROWOOD Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:56:20.80 11:21 585
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18 PHILLIP SMITH Lineville, AL M 50-54 00:57:42.17 11:37 672

19 GRACE MCCLELLAN Alabama, US F 15-19 00:57:45.19 11:38 696

20 TORRE VANN Boaz, AL M 25-29 00:58:28.95 11:46 680

21 EDWARD MORGAN Gadsden, AL M 35-39 00:59:32.00 11:59 645

22 CHRIS ACREE Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:59:33.00 11:59 583

23 DANA DANGAR Cumming, GA M 55-59 00:59:46.96 12:02 608

24 STEVEN CARAWAY Leesburg, AL M 45-49 01:01:03.15 12:17 598

25 JIM COPELAND Attalla, AL M 60-64 01:01:31.04 12:23 606

26 LEAH BLEVINS Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:01:45.56 12:26 589

27 JANET WILSON Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:01:48.77 12:27 684

28 MIKE MCCLELLAN Alabama, US M 60-64 01:01:50.27 12:27 698

29 RICHARD GARZA Anniston, AL M 55-59 01:02:08.91 12:31 617

30 CHARLIE SILER Newnan, GA M 70-100 01:03:18.24 12:45 671

31 LESLIE MCCLELLAN Alabama, US F 50-54 01:04:46.61 13:02 697

32 KACI ABERNATHY Attalla, AL F 30-34 01:05:35.40 13:12 582

33 BECKY STRUNK Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:05:40.60 13:13 678

34 ELLIE GOLDSMITH Montgomery, AL F 30-34 01:05:45.53 13:14 620

35 ASHLEY SHIVERS Brandon, MS F 40-44 01:06:20.54 13:21 669

36 AMY WHITEHEAD Attalla, AL F 40-44 01:06:48.28 13:27 682

37 MELISSA WILLIAMSON Childersburg, AL F 55-59 01:07:18.89 13:33 683

38 ERICA LAWSON Bessemer, AL F 35-39 01:07:51.53 13:40 633

39 DAVID CLOKEY Gadsden, AL M 60-64 01:07:53.95 13:40 604

40 RAILIE SMITH Lineville, AL F 40-44 01:09:11.83 13:56 673

41 MIKE NAUGHER Gadsden, AL M 65-69 01:09:22.16 13:58 651

42 WAYNE COPELAND Attalla, AL M 30-34 01:10:23.49 14:10 607

43 CHARLEENA WALKER Gadsden, AL F 35-39 01:10:59.11 14:17 681
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44 GIDEON HAYNES Somerville, AL M 0-14 01:11:34.30 14:24 626

45 JOSEPH HAYNES Somerville, AL M 45-49 01:11:34.75 14:24 627

46 LISA HITCHCOCK Pelham, AL F 45-49 01:13:20.65 14:46 629

47 JILL DATEMA Birmingham, AL F 35-39 01:14:15.85 14:57 610

48 ROBIN STEENSON Somerville, AL F 45-49 01:16:43.55 15:27 675

49 BRANDI CLOUGH Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:17:20.18 15:34 605

50 CASANDRA MAUDSLEY Rainbow City, AL F 40-44 01:17:20.99 15:34 637

51 BONNIE MULLINAX Anniston, AL F 50-54 01:18:03.92 15:43 649

52 JACKSON BRANNON Alexandria, AL M 15-19 01:18:17.01 15:45 593

53 JULIA MOSS Webb, AL F 30-34 01:18:49.20 15:52 648

54 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M 70-100 01:18:56.71 15:53 701

55 GINA MABREY Gadsden, AL F 45-49 01:19:42.81 16:03 700

56 CHRISTIE SHELTON Heflin, AL F 45-49 01:19:43.66 16:03 668

57 JILL HULTQUIST Clifton, TX F 40-44 01:24:04.95 16:55 630

Female

1 ANGIE BRANNON Alexandria, AL F 40-44 00:54:26.74 10:58 592

2 GRACE MCCLELLAN Alabama, US F 15-19 00:57:45.19 11:38 696

3 LEAH BLEVINS Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:01:45.56 12:26 589

4 JANET WILSON Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:01:48.77 12:27 684

5 LESLIE MCCLELLAN Alabama, US F 50-54 01:04:46.61 13:02 697

6 KACI ABERNATHY Attalla, AL F 30-34 01:05:35.40 13:12 582

7 BECKY STRUNK Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:05:40.60 13:13 678

8 ELLIE GOLDSMITH Montgomery, AL F 30-34 01:05:45.53 13:14 620

9 ASHLEY SHIVERS Brandon, MS F 40-44 01:06:20.54 13:21 669

10 AMY WHITEHEAD Attalla, AL F 40-44 01:06:48.28 13:27 682
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11 MELISSA WILLIAMSON Childersburg, AL F 55-59 01:07:18.89 13:33 683

12 ERICA LAWSON Bessemer, AL F 35-39 01:07:51.53 13:40 633

13 RAILIE SMITH Lineville, AL F 40-44 01:09:11.83 13:56 673

14 CHARLEENA WALKER Gadsden, AL F 35-39 01:10:59.11 14:17 681

15 LISA HITCHCOCK Pelham, AL F 45-49 01:13:20.65 14:46 629

16 JILL DATEMA Birmingham, AL F 35-39 01:14:15.85 14:57 610

17 ROBIN STEENSON Somerville, AL F 45-49 01:16:43.55 15:27 675

18 BRANDI CLOUGH Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:17:20.18 15:34 605

19 CASANDRA MAUDSLEY Rainbow City, AL F 40-44 01:17:20.99 15:34 637

20 BONNIE MULLINAX Anniston, AL F 50-54 01:18:03.92 15:43 649

21 JULIA MOSS Webb, AL F 30-34 01:18:49.20 15:52 648

22 GINA MABREY Gadsden, AL F 45-49 01:19:42.81 16:03 700

23 CHRISTIE SHELTON Heflin, AL F 45-49 01:19:43.66 16:03 668

24 JILL HULTQUIST Clifton, TX F 40-44 01:24:04.95 16:55 630

F 15-19

1 GRACE MCCLELLAN Alabama, US F 15-19 00:57:45.19 11:38 696

F 30-34

1 KACI ABERNATHY Attalla, AL F 30-34 01:05:35.40 13:12 582

2 ELLIE GOLDSMITH Montgomery, AL F 30-34 01:05:45.53 13:14 620

3 JULIA MOSS Webb, AL F 30-34 01:18:49.20 15:52 648

F 35-39

1 ERICA LAWSON Bessemer, AL F 35-39 01:07:51.53 13:40 633

2 CHARLEENA WALKER Gadsden, AL F 35-39 01:10:59.11 14:17 681
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3 JILL DATEMA Birmingham, AL F 35-39 01:14:15.85 14:57 610

F 40-44

1 ANGIE BRANNON Alexandria, AL F 40-44 00:54:26.74 10:58 592

2 LEAH BLEVINS Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:01:45.56 12:26 589

3 JANET WILSON Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:01:48.77 12:27 684

4 BECKY STRUNK Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:05:40.60 13:13 678

5 ASHLEY SHIVERS Brandon, MS F 40-44 01:06:20.54 13:21 669

6 AMY WHITEHEAD Attalla, AL F 40-44 01:06:48.28 13:27 682

7 RAILIE SMITH Lineville, AL F 40-44 01:09:11.83 13:56 673

8 BRANDI CLOUGH Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:17:20.18 15:34 605

9 CASANDRA MAUDSLEY Rainbow City, AL F 40-44 01:17:20.99 15:34 637

10 JILL HULTQUIST Clifton, TX F 40-44 01:24:04.95 16:55 630

F Master 40-49

1 ANGIE BRANNON Alexandria, AL F 40-44 00:54:26.74 10:58 592

2 LEAH BLEVINS Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:01:45.56 12:26 589

3 JANET WILSON Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:01:48.77 12:27 684

4 BECKY STRUNK Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:05:40.60 13:13 678

5 ASHLEY SHIVERS Brandon, MS F 40-44 01:06:20.54 13:21 669

6 AMY WHITEHEAD Attalla, AL F 40-44 01:06:48.28 13:27 682

7 RAILIE SMITH Lineville, AL F 40-44 01:09:11.83 13:56 673

8 LISA HITCHCOCK Pelham, AL F 45-49 01:13:20.65 14:46 629

9 ROBIN STEENSON Somerville, AL F 45-49 01:16:43.55 15:27 675

10 BRANDI CLOUGH Gadsden, AL F 40-44 01:17:20.18 15:34 605

11 CASANDRA MAUDSLEY Rainbow City, AL F 40-44 01:17:20.99 15:34 637
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12 GINA MABREY Gadsden, AL F 45-49 01:19:42.81 16:03 700

13 CHRISTIE SHELTON Heflin, AL F 45-49 01:19:43.66 16:03 668

14 JILL HULTQUIST Clifton, TX F 40-44 01:24:04.95 16:55 630

F 45-49

1 LISA HITCHCOCK Pelham, AL F 45-49 01:13:20.65 14:46 629

2 ROBIN STEENSON Somerville, AL F 45-49 01:16:43.55 15:27 675

3 GINA MABREY Gadsden, AL F 45-49 01:19:42.81 16:03 700

4 CHRISTIE SHELTON Heflin, AL F 45-49 01:19:43.66 16:03 668

F 50-54

1 LESLIE MCCLELLAN Alabama, US F 50-54 01:04:46.61 13:02 697

2 BONNIE MULLINAX Anniston, AL F 50-54 01:18:03.92 15:43 649

F Grand Masters 50-100

1 LESLIE MCCLELLAN Alabama, US F 50-54 01:04:46.61 13:02 697

2 MELISSA WILLIAMSON Childersburg, AL F 55-59 01:07:18.89 13:33 683

3 BONNIE MULLINAX Anniston, AL F 50-54 01:18:03.92 15:43 649

F 55-59

1 MELISSA WILLIAMSON Childersburg, AL F 55-59 01:07:18.89 13:33 683

Male

1 MICHAEL LOUTZENHEISER Lagrange, GA M 15-19 00:34:14.87 06:54 635

2 J.R. PROCTOR Lincoln, AL M 15-19 00:38:58.78 07:51 659

3 JACOBY DOVE Eastaboga, AL M 25-29 00:40:21.15 08:08 704
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4 PATRICK BUSSEY Oxford, AL M 30-34 00:41:55.26 08:26 597

5 SAM COMSUDES Marietta, GA M 0-14 00:41:57.82 08:27 690

6 DYLAN MILES Talladega, AL M 15-19 00:42:58.64 08:39 642

7 TODD LAUZON Luthersville, GA M 55-59 00:44:49.04 09:01 631

8 JASON DICKERSON Helena, AL M 40-44 00:49:16.85 09:55 611

9 DAVID FORRESTER Headland, AL M 35-39 00:49:52.73 10:03 616

10 ROB WYLIE Lincoln, AL M 40-44 00:51:31.87 10:22 687

11 MATT TRACY Birmingham, AL M 25-29 00:51:47.44 10:26 679

12 PREBEN HILLEREN Alabama, US M 15-19 00:54:03.88 10:53 699

13 RANDY OVERSTREET Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:54:34.52 10:59 653

14 JEFF LAWSON Bessemer, AL M 35-39 00:54:59.27 11:04 634

15 DAVID SCOTT MENK Rainbow City, AL M 0-14 00:55:43.04 11:13 638

16 KEVIN ARROWOOD Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:56:20.80 11:21 585

17 PHILLIP SMITH Lineville, AL M 50-54 00:57:42.17 11:37 672

18 TORRE VANN Boaz, AL M 25-29 00:58:28.95 11:46 680

19 EDWARD MORGAN Gadsden, AL M 35-39 00:59:32.00 11:59 645

20 CHRIS ACREE Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:59:33.00 11:59 583

21 DANA DANGAR Cumming, GA M 55-59 00:59:46.96 12:02 608

22 STEVEN CARAWAY Leesburg, AL M 45-49 01:01:03.15 12:17 598

23 JIM COPELAND Attalla, AL M 60-64 01:01:31.04 12:23 606

24 MIKE MCCLELLAN Alabama, US M 60-64 01:01:50.27 12:27 698

25 RICHARD GARZA Anniston, AL M 55-59 01:02:08.91 12:31 617

26 CHARLIE SILER Newnan, GA M 70-100 01:03:18.24 12:45 671

27 DAVID CLOKEY Gadsden, AL M 60-64 01:07:53.95 13:40 604

28 MIKE NAUGHER Gadsden, AL M 65-69 01:09:22.16 13:58 651

29 WAYNE COPELAND Attalla, AL M 30-34 01:10:23.49 14:10 607
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30 GIDEON HAYNES Somerville, AL M 0-14 01:11:34.30 14:24 626

31 JOSEPH HAYNES Somerville, AL M 45-49 01:11:34.75 14:24 627

32 JACKSON BRANNON Alexandria, AL M 15-19 01:18:17.01 15:45 593

33 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M 70-100 01:18:56.71 15:53 701

M 0-14

1 SAM COMSUDES Marietta, GA M 0-14 00:41:57.82 08:27 690

2 DAVID SCOTT MENK Rainbow City, AL M 0-14 00:55:43.04 11:13 638

3 GIDEON HAYNES Somerville, AL M 0-14 01:11:34.30 14:24 626

M 15-19

1 MICHAEL LOUTZENHEISER Lagrange, GA M 15-19 00:34:14.87 06:54 635

2 J.R. PROCTOR Lincoln, AL M 15-19 00:38:58.78 07:51 659

3 DYLAN MILES Talladega, AL M 15-19 00:42:58.64 08:39 642

4 PREBEN HILLEREN Alabama, US M 15-19 00:54:03.88 10:53 699

5 JACKSON BRANNON Alexandria, AL M 15-19 01:18:17.01 15:45 593

M 25-29

1 JACOBY DOVE Eastaboga, AL M 25-29 00:40:21.15 08:08 704

2 MATT TRACY Birmingham, AL M 25-29 00:51:47.44 10:26 679

3 TORRE VANN Boaz, AL M 25-29 00:58:28.95 11:46 680

M 30-34

1 PATRICK BUSSEY Oxford, AL M 30-34 00:41:55.26 08:26 597

2 WAYNE COPELAND Attalla, AL M 30-34 01:10:23.49 14:10 607
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M 35-39

1 DAVID FORRESTER Headland, AL M 35-39 00:49:52.73 10:03 616

2 JEFF LAWSON Bessemer, AL M 35-39 00:54:59.27 11:04 634

3 EDWARD MORGAN Gadsden, AL M 35-39 00:59:32.00 11:59 645

M 40-44

1 JASON DICKERSON Helena, AL M 40-44 00:49:16.85 09:55 611

2 ROB WYLIE Lincoln, AL M 40-44 00:51:31.87 10:22 687

3 KEVIN ARROWOOD Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:56:20.80 11:21 585

4 CHRIS ACREE Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:59:33.00 11:59 583

M Master 40-49

1 JASON DICKERSON Helena, AL M 40-44 00:49:16.85 09:55 611

2 ROB WYLIE Lincoln, AL M 40-44 00:51:31.87 10:22 687

3 RANDY OVERSTREET Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:54:34.52 10:59 653

4 KEVIN ARROWOOD Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:56:20.80 11:21 585

5 CHRIS ACREE Birmingham, AL M 40-44 00:59:33.00 11:59 583

6 STEVEN CARAWAY Leesburg, AL M 45-49 01:01:03.15 12:17 598

7 JOSEPH HAYNES Somerville, AL M 45-49 01:11:34.75 14:24 627

M 45-49

1 RANDY OVERSTREET Gadsden, AL M 45-49 00:54:34.52 10:59 653

2 STEVEN CARAWAY Leesburg, AL M 45-49 01:01:03.15 12:17 598

3 JOSEPH HAYNES Somerville, AL M 45-49 01:11:34.75 14:24 627

M 50-54
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1 PHILLIP SMITH Lineville, AL M 50-54 00:57:42.17 11:37 672

M Grand Masters 50-100

1 TODD LAUZON Luthersville, GA M 55-59 00:44:49.04 09:01 631

2 PHILLIP SMITH Lineville, AL M 50-54 00:57:42.17 11:37 672

3 DANA DANGAR Cumming, GA M 55-59 00:59:46.96 12:02 608

4 JIM COPELAND Attalla, AL M 60-64 01:01:31.04 12:23 606

5 MIKE MCCLELLAN Alabama, US M 60-64 01:01:50.27 12:27 698

6 RICHARD GARZA Anniston, AL M 55-59 01:02:08.91 12:31 617

7 CHARLIE SILER Newnan, GA M 70-100 01:03:18.24 12:45 671

8 DAVID CLOKEY Gadsden, AL M 60-64 01:07:53.95 13:40 604

9 MIKE NAUGHER Gadsden, AL M 65-69 01:09:22.16 13:58 651

10 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M 70-100 01:18:56.71 15:53 701

M 55-59

1 TODD LAUZON Luthersville, GA M 55-59 00:44:49.04 09:01 631

2 DANA DANGAR Cumming, GA M 55-59 00:59:46.96 12:02 608

3 RICHARD GARZA Anniston, AL M 55-59 01:02:08.91 12:31 617

M 60-64

1 JIM COPELAND Attalla, AL M 60-64 01:01:31.04 12:23 606

2 MIKE MCCLELLAN Alabama, US M 60-64 01:01:50.27 12:27 698

3 DAVID CLOKEY Gadsden, AL M 60-64 01:07:53.95 13:40 604

M 65-69

1 MIKE NAUGHER Gadsden, AL M 65-69 01:09:22.16 13:58 651
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M 70-100

1 CHARLIE SILER Newnan, GA M 70-100 01:03:18.24 12:45 671

2 TED HEGENBARTH Gadsden, AL M 70-100 01:18:56.71 15:53 701
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